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The place from Williamsburg offers 70 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of $14.4.
Green Leafe Cafe, nestled in the vibrant Williamsburg, VA, boasts a commendable 4-star rating as an American
restaurant. It's a must-visit spot for food lovers! The cafe opens its doors daily from 2:30 PM to 2:00 AM, making
it the perfect choice for late-night cravings. Whether you're curious about the current crowd or wish to secure a
table, feel free to call ahead at (757) 903-2697. Besides a delectable menu, Green Leafe Cafe is renowned for its
exceptional cocktails. If you're intrigued by their offerings but want to explore more options, be sure to check out
nearby Brickhouse Tavern Williamsburg and Paul's Deli Restaurant. Don't forget to share your experience with
others by leaving a review!.
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Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

ROASTED SALMON $18.0

Breakfast

FRENCH TOAST CASSEROLE $14.0

Drinks

BEER

A La Carte

BOURBON BEEF TIPS $18.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Main Course

JERK STYLE CHICKEN $16.0

Beer

BLUE MOON

Hamburgers

CAULIFLOWER BURGER $18.0

Snacks & Sides

YOGURT HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA $7.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Protein

SEARED RARE TUNA $16.0

Breakfast & Brunch

BREAKFAST BOWL $17.0

Italian Specialties

FOCACCIA

Bar Snacks
FRIED CHEESE CURDS $14.0

Coffee

ICED LATTE

French
POUTINE

Breakfast Delights

AVOCADO SMASH $12.0

Frittata Fashioned
Omelettes - Breakfast

HAM CHEESE FRITTATA $13.0
Sweets &Amp;Amp;
Treats

2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES $5.0
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Creative Waffles

FRIED CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $17.0
Soup, Salad, And Chili
MIXED GREENS SALAD $8.0

Antonio's Famous
Entrees

CHICKEN RIGGIES $16.0

Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE

Side Dishes

CHEESE CURDS
RICE

Chicken

JERK CHICKEN
CHICKEN WAFFLES $16.0

Appetizer
LOADED FRIES
SEAFOOD PLATTER

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
DESSERT

Entrées
POOR MANS CHARCUTERIE $14.0
DEVILED EGGS $12.0

CRAB CAKE

Burger

CULTURE BURGER
CULTURE IMPOSSIBLE BURGER
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Sandwiches

FRANKIE GOES TO BOLLYWOOD
SANDWICH

SUPER BAHN MI MEATBALL
SANDWHICH

PEANUT BUTTER TOAST

Bowls Of Culture

SHREDDED KOREAN BEEF SPICY
BOWL OF CULTURE

CHICKEN SPICY TIKKA BOWL OF
CULTURE

TOFU SPICY BOWL OF CULTURE

Starters

MOROCCAN MEATBALLS IN RED
SAUCE

AVOCADO MAC AND CHEESE
SHRIMP CULTURE TACO
BEEF CULTURE TACO

Brunch
DEVILED EGGS SMOKED TROUT
BRICK-OVEN BRUNCH PIZZA

CULTURE CAULIFLOWER
BURGER

WARM BAGUETTE MELTED BRIE
GARLIC SAUSAGE

EGGS, OYSTERS AND A WAFFLE

$16.0
$19.0
$19.0

$15.0

$16.0

$9.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$17.0

$12.0
$15.0
$15.0

$9.0
$11.0

$18.0

$10.0

$15.0
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Ingredients Used
BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTER

BEEF

RASPBERRY

SEAFOOD

TOFU

CHOCOLATE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
e =90 ﬁa DESSERTS
=" canmni
BURGER $16.0
FISH
TOSTADAS
SALAD
BREAD
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