





https://menuweb.menu 765 Scotland St Williamsburg, VA 23185-3545, United States +17573782556,+17579032697,+17572203405 - https://kelraefarm.com









The place from Williamsburg offers **70** different **courses and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$14.4. Green Leafe Cafe, nestled in the vibrant Williamsburg, VA, boasts a commendable 4-star rating as an American restaurant. It's a must-visit spot for food lovers! The cafe opens its doors daily from 2:30 PM to 2:00 AM, making it the perfect choice for late-night cravings. Whether you're curious about the current crowd or wish to secure a table, feel free to call ahead at (757) 903-2697. Besides a delectable menu, Green Leafe Cafe is renowned for its exceptional cocktails. If you're intrigued by their offerings but want to explore more options, be sure to check out nearby Brickhouse Tavern Williamsburg and Paul's Deli Restaurant. Don't forget to share your experience with others by leaving a review!.



\$13.0

Fish Dishes Hot Drinks

FISH AND CHIPS COFFEE

Seafood Protein

ROASTED SALMON \$18.0 SEARED RARE TUNA \$16.0

Breakfast Brunch

FRENCH TOAST CASSEROLE \$14.0 BREAKFAST BOWL \$17.0

Drinks Italian Specialties

BEER FOCACCIA

A La Carte Bar Snacks

BOURBON BEEF TIPS \$18.0 FRIED CHEESE CURDS \$14.0

Starters & Salads Coffee

FRENCH FRIES ICED LATTE

Fish French

SEA BASS POUTINE

YOGURT HOUSE-MADE GRANOLA

Main Course Breakfast Delights

JERK STYLE CHICKEN \$16.0 AVOCADO SMASH \$12.0

Beer Frittata Fashioned
Omelettes - Breakfast

BLUE MOON UMEIETTES - Breaktast

HAM CHEESE FRITTATA

Hamburgers

CAULIFLOWER BURGER \$18.0 Sweets &Amp;Amp;

Treats

Snacks & Sides

2 CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES \$5.0

**DEVILED EGGS** 



			- 7.7
<b>Creative Waffles</b>		CRAB CAKE	
FRIED CHICKEN AND WAFFLE	\$17.0	Burger	
Soup, Salad, And Chili		CULTURE BURGER	\$16.0
MIXED GREENS SALAD	\$8.0	CULTURE IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$19.0
_		IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$19.0
Antonio's Famous			
Entrees		Sandwiches	
CHICKEN RIGGIES	\$16.0	FRANKIE GOES TO BOLLYWOOD SANDWICH	\$15.0
Pasta		SUPER BAHN MI MEATBALL SANDWHICH	\$16.0
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO		PEANUT BUTTER TOAST	\$9.0
FETTUCCINE			
		<b>Bowls Of Culture</b>	
Side Dishes CHEESE CURDS		SHREDDED KOREAN BEEF SPICY BOWL OF CULTURE	\$17.0
RICE		CHICKEN SPICY TIKKA BOWL OF CULTURE	\$17.0
Chicken		TOFU SPICY BOWL OF CULTURE	\$17.0
JERK CHICKEN		Starters	
CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$16.0	MOROCCAN MEATBALLS IN RED SAUCE	\$17.0
Appetizer		AVOCADO MAC AND CHEESE	\$12.0
LOADED FRIES		SHRIMP CULTURE TACO	\$15.0
SEAFOOD PLATTER		BEEF CULTURE TACO	\$15.0
Restaurant Category		Brunch	
VEGAN		DEVILED EGGS SMOKED TROUT	\$9.0
DESSERT		BRICK-OVEN BRUNCH PIZZA	\$11.0
Entrées		CULTURE CAULIFLOWER BURGER	\$18.0
POOR MANS CHARCUTERIE	\$14.0	WARM BAGUETTE MELTED BRIE GARLIC SAUSAGE	\$10.0

\$12.0

EGGS, OYSTERS AND A WAFFLE

\$15.0



#### **Ingredients Used**

**BUTTER** 

**PEANUT BUTTER** 

**BEEF** 

**RASPBERRY** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**TOFU** 

**CHOCOLATE** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN
DESSERTS
PANINI

**BURGER** 

\$16.0

**FISH** 

**TOSTADAS** 

**SALAD** 

**BREAD** 

#### **Green Leafe Pub&tavern**

765 Scotland St Williamsburg, VA 23185-3545, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Sunday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Monday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Tuesday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Wednesday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00

Thursday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Friday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00 Saturday 01:00-02:00 12:00-24:00



Made with Menu